Round Rock Bragons 2018 Yarsity Schedule

Date
February 5th
February 9th
February 13th
February 16th
February 19th
February 22-24
February 22nd
February 22nd
February 23rd
February 23rd
February 24th
February 24th
March 1-3
March 1st
March 1st
March 2nd
March 2nd
March 3rd
March 3rd
DISTRICT
March 6th
March 9th
NON-DISTRICT
March 13th
March 15th
DISTRICT
March 20th
March 23rd
March 24th
March 27th
March 29th
March 29th
April 3rd

April 6th

April 7th

April 10th
April 13th
April 17th
April 20th
April 21st
April 24th

May 3rd-5th

May 10th-12th
May 17th-19th
May 24th-26th

May 31st-June 2nd

June 8th
June 9th

Opponent
Georgetown (S)

Westlake (S)
Anderson (S)
Belton (S)
Leander (S)
Rock Hardball Classic
Brenham
Midland
Frenship

LD Bell

Lubbock Cooper
Temple

Langerhans Classic
Lake Travis

Lewisville
Belton
Kingwood Park
SA MacArthur
J) Pearce
16-6A

Stony Point
Stony Point

Austin Bowie (Senior Night)
Rouse

16-6A

Pflugerville

Pflugerville

Pflugerville

Cedar Ridge

Cedar Ridge

Cedar Ridge

Westwood

Westwood (Dragon Scales)
Westwood

Hendrickson

Hendrickson (Dragon Scales)
McNeil

McNeil

McNeil

Stony Point

Bi-District

Area

Regional Quarters
Regional Semis
Regional Finals
State Semi Final
State Championship

Home
Rock
W-Lake
Rock
Rock
Leander

Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock

Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock

Rock
SP

Rock
Rouse

Rock
PV

PV

CR
Rock
Rock
Wood
Rock
Rock
Hen
Rock
Rock
McNeil
McNeil
SP

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Site

Dragon Diamond
W-Lake

Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Leander

Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond

Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond

Dragon Diamond
SP

Dragon Diamond
Rouse

Dragon Diamond
PV

PV

CR

Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Wood

Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
Hen

Dragon Diamond
Dragon Diamond
McNeil

McNeil

SP

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Dell Diamond
Dell Diamond

7:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.



