Round Rock Dragons 2018 Parsity Schedule

Date	<u>Opponent</u>	Home	Site	Time
February 5th	Georgetown (S)	Rock	<u>Site</u> Dragon Diamond	5:00 p.m.
February 9th	Westlake (S)	W-Lake	W-Lake	4:30 p.m.
February 13th	Anderson (S)	Rock	Dragon Diamond	4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.
February 16th	Belton (S)	Rock	Dragon Diamond	4:30 p.m.
February 19th	Leander (S)	Leander	Leander	4.30 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
February 22-24	Rock Hardball Classic	Leander	Leander	5.00 p.m.
February 22nd	Brenham	Rock	Dragon Diamond	1:00 p.m.
February 22nd	Midland	Rock	Dragon Diamond	7:00 p.m.
February 23rd	Frenship	Rock	Dragon Diamond	1:00 p.m.
February 23rd	LD Bell	Rock	Dragon Diamond	7:00 p.m.
February 24th	Lubbock Cooper	Rock	Dragon Diamond	10:00 a.m.
February 24th	Temple	Rock	Dragon Diamond	1:00 p.m.
March 1-3	Langerhans Classic			1-
March 1st	Lake Travis	Rock	Dragon Diamond	1:00 p.m.
March 1st	Lewisville	Rock	Dragon Diamond	6:30 p.m.
March 2nd	Belton	Rock	Dragon Diamond	1:45 p.m.
March 2nd	Kingwood Park	Rock	Dragon Diamond	7:15 p.m.
March 3rd	SA MacArthur	Rock	Dragon Diamond	12:45 p.m.
March 3rd	JJ Pearce	Rock	Dragon Diamond	3:30 p.m.
DISTRICT	<u>16-6A</u>		-	
March 6th	Stony Point	Rock	Dragon Diamond	7:00 p.m.
March 9th	Stony Point	SP	SP	7:00 p.m.
NON-DISTRICT				
March 13th	Austin Bowie (Senior Night)	Rock	Dragon Diamond	7:00 p.m.
March 15th	Rouse	Rouse	Rouse	1:00 p.m.
DISTRICT	<u>16-6A</u>			
March 20th	Pflugerville	Rock	Dragon Diamond	7:00 p.m.
March 23rd	Pflugerville	PV	PV	7:00 p.m.
March 24th	Pflugerville	PV	PV	12:00 p.m.
March 27th	Cedar Ridge	CR	CR	7:00 p.m.
March 29th	Cedar Ridge	Rock	Dragon Diamond	5:00 p.m.
March 29th	Cedar Ridge	Rock	Dragon Diamond	7:00 p.m.
April 3rd	Westwood	Wood	Wood	7:00 p.m.
April 6th	Westwood (Dragon Scales)	Rock	Dragon Diamond	7:00 p.m.
April 7th	Westwood	Rock	Dragon Diamond	12:00 p.m.
April 10th	Hendrickson	Hen	Hen	7:00 p.m.
April 13th	Hendrickson (Dragon Scales)	Rock	Dragon Diamond	5:00 p.m.
April 17th	McNeil	Rock	Dragon Diamond	7:00 p.m.
April 20th	McNeil	McNeil	McNeil	7:00 p.m.
April 21st	McNeil	McNeil	McNeil	12:00 p.m.
April 24th	Stony Point	SP	SP	7:00 p.m.
May 3rd-5th	Bi-District	TBD	TBD	
May 10th-12th	Area	TBD	TBD	
May 17th-19th	Regional Quarters	TBD	TBD	
May 24th-26th	Regional Semis	TBD	TBD	
May 31st-June 2nd	Regional Finals	TBD	TBD	
June 8th	State Semi Final	TBD	Dell Diamond	
June 9th	State Championship	TBD	Dell Diamond	